

TWIG Foundation 20th Annual Invitational Golf Tournament Saturday, Sept. 16, 2023 Shotgun start at 1:00 pm

New Format for 2023! 4-person teams

Lochmere Golf Club, 2511 Kildaire Farm Road, Cary, NC 27511

TWIG Foundation Invitational Golf Tournament funds our TWIG Kidz Program which introduces girls ages 6 –18 to the game of golf. Golf is a lifelong sport that also teaches valuable life lessons such as honesty, discipline, perseverance, and critical thinking skills.

The TWIG Foundation is a tax-exempt organization under IRC Section 501(c)(3).

Tournament Information

- Registration \$105 per person by July 31, 2023.
- Maximum number of golfers 100.
- Our Tournament SOLD OUT the last four years. Register early!
- Online registration only. All fees must be paid in advance; there will be no check-in process. Players will receive a tee sheet via email with their starting hole assignment.
- Shotgun start at 1:00 pm. Please be on your cart for announcements at 12:45 pm.
- Teams will be flighted based upon handicaps: two flights for men, women and mixed teams based upon evenly distributing the number of teams registered from lowest to highest handicaps.

Captain's Choice Scramble

If possible, please register as a two-some or four-some. Discount if you register & pay for two (\$200) or four players (\$400) at the same time.

Prizes

- Hole in One Contests on all Par 3's. No entry fees. Great prizes.
- 'Longest Drive' and 'Closest to the Pin' Contests. Cash prizes.
- Winning teams and players will be announced during the Awards Dinner after the tournament.



Great items! Online until midnight September 16, 2023

https://www.charityauctionstoday.com/auctions/twig-foundation-2023-online-auction-37512

Can't play? Please consider a tax-deductible contribution to help fund our TWIG Kidz Program.

You can donate through the TWIG Foundation via Eventzilla:

https://events.eventzilla.net/e/twig-foundation-20th-annual-invitational-golf-tournament-2138587406

TWIG Invitational - Player Registration Form

ONLINE REGISTRATION PREFERRED (TWIG will pay service fees)

https://events.eventzilla.net/e/twig-foundation-20th-annual-invitational-golf-tournament-2138587406

Or mail this completed form with your check (payable to TWIG Foundation) to: TWIG Foundation, PO Box 99630, Raleigh, NC 27624-9630

Appropriate Playing Tees:

Blue tees: Men with handicap 18 and below

White tees: Men with handicap 19 and above / Seniors with handicap 18 and below Gold tees: Seniors with handicap 19 and above / Women with handicap 18 and below

Red tees: Women with handicap 19 and above

List your teammates even if they are paying separately. Teammates will share carts.

Men's Women's Mixed (check one box)
Player 1
Name
Email address (required to receive tee sheet)
Handicap or Average 18-Hole Score
Player 2 (teammate)
Name
Email address (required to receive tee sheet)
Handicap or Average 18-Hole Score
Player 3 (teammate)
Name
Email address (required to receive tee sheet)
Handicap or Average 18-Hole Score
Player 4 (teammate)
Name
Email address (required to receive tee sheet)
Handicap or Average 18-Hole Score

Payment:		
Sponsor Packages (details on last page)	Sponsor level	\$
Individual Registration:		
\$105 per player (\$200 for 2 /\$400 for 4)	#Players	\$
Mulligans (\$10 each / maximum 2 per player)	#Mulligans	\$
Donation to TWIG Foundation		\$
	Total amount enclosed	\$

TWIG Invitational - Player Registration Form

TWIG Foundation 20th Annual Invitational Golf Tournament

Saturday, Sept. 16, 2023

Sponsor Packages

Hole Sponsor - \$100Sign at tee box.

TWIG Kidz Sponsor - \$125

Sponsor an advanced TWIG Kid to play in the Invitational. Includes two mulligans plus a hole sponsor sign.

Par Level (1 player) - \$250

Includes two mulligans plus a hole sponsor sign.

Birdie Level (2 players) - \$500

Includes two mulligans per golfer plus a hole sponsor sign.

Eagle Level (4 players) - \$750

Includes two mulligans per golfer plus a hole sponsor sign.

More sponsor packages are on our Eventzilla page:

https://events.eventzilla.net/e/twi g-foundation-20th-annualinvitational-golf-tournament-2138587406

Please consider being a Sponsor this year!

Register on-line PREFERRED (or use this form): https://events.eventzilla.net/e/twig-foundation-20th-annual-invitational-golf-tournament-2138587406

Name & Address of Sponsor	
Email Address	
Telephone #	
Requested Wording on Hole Sign	

Please email your company logo or any graphics to be included on your sponsor sign (JPG or PNG format) to invitational@trianglewomeningolf.com

Thank you!

